
Bevera   e Menu



Spirits

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

RUM

GIN VODKA

Don  Julio  Blanco  

Don  Julio  Reposado  

Don  Julio  Anejo  

Don  Julio  1942 Ultra  Anejo  

Don  Julio  1942 Ultima  Reserva  

Patrón  Anejo  

Patrón  Reposado  

Patrón  Silver  

Patrón  Xo  Café

Diplomatico  Reserva  

Havana  7 YO  

Dictador  20 YO  

Appleton  Estate  12 YO

Tanqueray No.10 

Hendrick ’s  

The  Botanist  

Sipsmith  London  Dry 

Roku  

Gin  Mare  

Monkey 47 

KI  NO  BI

Patrón  El  Alto  Reposado  

Casamigos  Mezcal  

J  Cuervo  Reserva  De  La  Familia  

Clase  Azul  Reposado  

Clase  Azul  Anejo  

Clase  Azul  Ultra  Anejo  

Clase  Azul  Mezcal  Guerrero  

Komos  Extra  Anejo  

Avion  44 Reserva  Cristalino

Appleton  Estate  21 YO  

Ron  Zacapa  23 Gran  Reserva  

Ron  Zacapa  XO  Reserva  Especial  

Havana  Club  Añejo  15 Años

Tito’s  

Ketel  One  

Beluga  Noble  

Beluga  Gold  Line  

Ciroc  

Belvedere  

Grey Goose  

Grey Goose  Altius

95 

115 

125 

415 

615 

115 
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75 

75 

80 

80 

115 

100

250 

85 

190 

330 

990 

3450 

525 

600 

190

210 

110 

150 

450

68 

70 

95 

195 

75 

88 

90 

195

1900 

2550 

2950 

9500 

13800 

2390 

2290 

2090 

2500

1650 

1650 

1800 

1700

1500 

1850 
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1500 

1700 

1700 

1600 

2400

5850 

1650 

3500 

6850 

23000 

69000 

12500 

15500 

4800
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2300 

3400 

11000

1450 
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1850 
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30ml

30ml

30ml
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Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

 
All Prices Are in AED, Including 5% V.A.T., Subject to 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge

BEER

Noam  Bavaria  Berlin ,  Munich 95

Bottle



Whiskies

The  Macallan  12 YO  Double  Cask  

The  Macallan  15 YO  Double  Cask  

The  Macallan  18 YO  Double  Cask  

The  Macallan  25 YO  Sherry Oak  

The  Macallan  M  Black  Decanter  

Dalmore  12 YO  

Dalmore  15 YO  

Dalmore  21 YO  

Glenmorangie  Original  

Highland  Park  25 YO  

Ardbeg  10 YO  

Glenlivet  12 YO  

Oban  14 YO  

Balvenie  14 YO  

Glenfiddich  12 YO  

Glenfiddich  15 YO  

Glenfiddich  18 YO  

Caol  Ila  12 YO  

Laphroaig  10 YO  

Lagavulin  16 YO

Johnnie  Walker  Black  Label  

Johnnie  Walker  Double  Black  

Johnnie  Walker  Gold  Reserve  

Johnnie  Walker  Blue  Label  

Monkey Shoulder  

Chivas  Regal  12 YO  

Chivas  Regal  18 YO  

Chivas  Regal  25 YO  

chivas  gold  crystal   

Chivas  Royal  Salute  21 YO  

Chivas  Royal  Salute  38 YO

Taketsuru  Pure  Malt  

Nikka  From  The  Barrel  

Yoichi  Single  Malt  

Hibiki  Japanese  Harmony 

Yamazaki  12 YO

Woodford  Reserve  

Woodford  Rye  

Jack  Daniels  Single  Barrel

Jameson  IRISH
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All Prices Are in AED, Including 5% V.A.T., Subject to 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge

SINGLE MALT BLENDED

JAPANESE

AMERICAN IRISH



Spirits OFTIME
Stories, Elegantly Poured into Cocktails

One story, one sip,     
  one spirit at a time.



Spirits of Time invites you to travel through history, to taste traditions 
reborn, and to raise a glass to the beauty of human celebration. 



THE PEARLS OF FRANCE

SPIRITS OF THE SEA

Remy Louis  XIII ,  Cognac  

Remy Martin  XO,  Cognac  

Remy Martin  V  S  O  P,  Cognac

Gaja  Grappa  

Dell’  Ornellaia  Grappa  

Limoncello

Hennessy Paradis,  Cognac  

Hennessy XO,  Cognac  

Hennessy V  S  O  P,  Cognac

Beylerbey i  Göbek  35cl  

Yeni  Raki

3200 
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130 

160 
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165

— 

110

6900 

4600 
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APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Fernet  Branca  

Branca  Menta  

Campari  

Cynar  

Molinari  Sambuca  

Skinos  Mastiha

Mancino  Rosso  

Mancino  Bianco  Ambrato  

Aperol  

Lillet  Blanc  

Suze  

Italicus

Frangelico  

Amaretto  Disaronno  

Amaro  Montenegro  

Jägermeister  

Baileys  Irish  Cream  

St.  Jermain  Elderflower

AED 55

 
All Prices Are in AED, Including 5% V.A.T., Subject to 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge

Mocktail

CANDY  SKIES 1 2 5

Playful notes of citrus and mint drift through soft bubble gum and kiwi,  
creating a sweet-yet-refreshing delight.

BERRYLICIOUS 1 1 0

A vibrant blend of fresh berries layered with crisp apple  
and a subtle hint of warming ginger.

SANTORINI  GLOW 1 2 5

Bright green apple and calamansi shimmer alongside aromatic basil, capturing 
the essence of an Aegean sunset.

WALKING  PATH 1 0 5

A silky escape into the tropics, where ripe passion fruit and mango  
meet fresh pineapple under a soft coconut finish.



 
All Prices Are in AED, Including 5% V.A.T., Subject to 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge

ORANGE  

APPLE  

PINEAPPLE  

GRAPEFRUIT

55 

55 

55 

55

FRESH JUICE

EIRA  WATER  LARGE  

EIRA  SPARKLING  WATER  LARGE

GINGER  BEER  

GINGER  ALE  

SODA  

TONIC  

COCA  COLA  

COCA  COLA  ZERO  

SPRITE  

REDBULL  ENERGY  DRINK  

REDBULL  SUGAR  FREE  

REDBULL  RED  EDITION

49 

49

49 

49 

49 

49 

49 

49 

49 

65 

65 

65

Bottle Bottle

WATER SOFT DRINK

TEA SELECTION

COFFEE

• English  Breakfast  • Earl  Grey • Green  Sencha   

• JASMINE  • Chamomile  • Turkish  Tea

• Espresso  • Double  Espresso  • Latte  Macchiato  • Cappuccino   

• Flat  White  • Caffe  Latte  • Turkish  Coffee

AED 44

AED 44




